
  

Week Beginning Event 
Mon 21st Aug Fri 25th Aug – 1st Years’ Induction Day 

Mon 28th Aug Mon 28th Aug – Staff Mass, Meetings & Planning, Staff CPD 

Tues 29th Aug –1st Years, 2nd Years and 3rd Years Students return 

Wed 30th Aug –TYs, 5th Years and L’Cert Students return 

Thursday 31st Aug- All students return 

Mon 4th Sept  

Mon 11th Sept  Wed 13th Sept – Junior Cert Results (TBC) 

Mon 18th Sept   

Mon 25th Sept    

Mon 2nd Oct  Thurs 5th Oct – Information Evening for 2018/19- Intending First Yrs. (7pm - 9pm) 

Mon 9th Oct   

Mon 16th Oct  Thurs 19th Oct – 6th Year Parent-Teacher Meeting (4.15pm - 6.45pm) 

Mon 23rd Oct Thurs 26th Oct – Sat 28th Oct (incl.) - School Musical  

Mon 30th Oct Mid-Term Break 

Mon 6th Nov  Thurs 9th Nov – 3rd Year Parent-Teacher Meeting (4.15pm - 6.45pm) 

Mon 13th Nov  Thurs 16th Nov – 1st Yr. Mass 7.30pm in Parish Church. 

Mon 20th Nov Tues 21st Nov – CAO Information Evening for 6th Yrs. 

Thurs 23rd Nov – 1st Year Parent-Teacher Meeting (4.15pm - 6.45pm) 

Fri 24th Nov - Presentation Day Mass 

Mon 27th Nov  

Mon 4th Dec  Thurs 7th Dec – 5th Year & T.Y. Parent-Teacher Meeting (4.15pm - 6.45pm) 

School Closed Fri 8th Dec 

Mon 11th Dec   

Mon 18th Dec  School Closes for Christmas on Fri 22nd Dec 

Mon 25th Dec 

Mon 1st Jan 

Christmas Break 

Mon 8th Jan  School Re-opens Mon 8th Jan 

Mon 15th Jan  Thurs 18th Jan – 2nd Year Parent-Teacher Meeting (4.15pm - 6.45pm) 

Mon 22nd Jan  Mon 22nd Jan – T.Y Information Evening (7pm) 

Mon 29th Jan  Mon 29th Jan – Taster Day for incoming 1st Year students.   

Thurs 1st Feb & Fri 2nd Feb – Mock-Exams for Leaving & Junior Certs. Classes as 

normal for all other students. 

Sat 3rd Feb – Incoming First Year Assessment Day 

Mon 5th Feb  Mock Exams’ Week for Leaving & Junior Certs.  

Mon 12th Feb Mid-Term Break 

Mon 19th Feb  

Mon 26th Feb   

Mon 5th Mar   

Mon 12th Mar   

Mon 19th Mar  School Closed Mon 19th Mar (St. Patrick’s Day, Bank Holiday) 

Tues 20th Mar – 5th Year Subject Choice Information Evening (7pm) 

Mon 26th Mar 

Mon 2nd Apr 

Easter Break 

Mon 9th Apr  

Mon 16th Apr  

Mon 23rd Apr  

Mon 30th May  

Mon 7th May  School Closed Mon 7th May (May Bank Holiday)  

Thurs 10th May - Gaisce Graduation 

Mon 14th May   

Mon 21st May  Thurs 24th May - Leaving Cert Graduation  

Mon 28th May  School Closes for Summer on Fri 1st June 

Mon 4th June - Bank Holiday 

Wed 6th June - State Examinations Commence 



  

 


